
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified ()

No.

95

07

94

1

19

37

79

50

25

64

5

58

96

17

36

98

89

08

05

10

PIC

1

2

1

3

2

1

4

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

5

2

6

7

8

3

Class

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT1

GT2

STO

GT1

T2

T2

GTA

AS

AS

SSB

SSB

GT1

STO

GT1

GT1

GT1

T2

Name

Kevin Rich

Scott Walten

Jeff Gainsborough

Leonard Gilmore

Charles Barnes

Eric Galerne

John Gary

Tony Rivera

Steve Coleman

Richard Schley

Tom Himes

Eric Ritchie

Nikki Etherington

Lowell Huston

Randy Bailey

Steven Zink

Don Noe

Thomas Upton

David Fershtand

John Baldwin, Jr.

Hometown

Round Rock TX

Horseshoe Bay, Tx

Houston TX

Austin TX

Plano TX

Houston TX

Grapevine TX

Angleton, Tx

Azle TX

Austin TX

Slidell LA

Katy TX

Henderson NV

Friendswood TX

Corpus Christi TX

Fort Worth TX

Arlington TX

Navasota TX

Ft. Worth TX

Covington LA

Region

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

Colo

Tex

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Delt

Hous

Tex

Hous

STxB

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Delt

Member No.

374971

381553

335920

184778

373390

383562

373229

199386

431158

369405

96826

105043

324821_1

266312

341044

96451

266856

345490

225386

251424

Make

Ford Mustang 1999

Qvale

Porsche Gt3 Supercup 2006

Chevrolet Camaro 2000

Porsche Gt3 Cup 2009

Dodge Viper Acrx 2010

Pander Car Gta Pontiac Gto 2008

BMW

Ford Mustang 2012

Pontiac Grand Prix 2002

Ford Mustang 1989

Pontiac Firebird 1996

Ford Mustang 2005

Ford Mustang 2006

Ffr Cobra 2006

Ford Mustang 2007

Oldsmobile Cutlass 1989

Ford Mustang 2000

Chevy Camaro 1994

Subaru Sti 2005

Sponsor Model

Mangusta

M3

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

5

Best Tm

1:45.509

1:47.323

1:50.132

1:50.121

1:51.633

1:51.591

1:52.934

1:58.519

1:58.235

1:56.044

1:59.542

2:01.302

2:05.796

2:08.000

2:07.980

2:08.113

1:47.094

1:47.146

Diff

14.604

30.926

35.934

48.052

52.406

1:33.076

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

DNF

DNS

DNS

R - N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-

N-N

N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

N-N

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Results Final per Chief Steward

Results revised for  entry information

Printed: 6/21/2012 3:50:44 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb folbre

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

14.604

Avg. Speed

93.956

Best Lap Tm

1:45.509

Best Spd

98.949

Best Lap by

95 - Kevin Rich

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 3

Grp 3 - Race

Race started at 15:17:01

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/26/2012 03:00 PM

Lone Star GP - Rational National

Sanction 12-N-1970-S

Sat Races


